HC SEMESTER 1 2020

Module timetable - MUSC3TA, MUSC3TA H1 (F) Music Theory & Perception 3A (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20,
2020/02/03 ... 2020/05/11

Module: MUSC3TA
(MUSC3TA H1 (F) Musig
Theory & Perception 3A)
Room: MTB167 - 100-T
(PIANO School of Music
ONLY) (020]|00|G083A)

(Memorial Tower Building

Tue

Wed

Wks 6-14, 17-20, 2020/
02/05 ... 2020/05/13

Module: MUSC3TA
(MUSCS3TA H1 (F) Musig
Theory & Perception 3A)
Room: MTB167 - 100-T
(PIANO School of Music
ONLY) (020]|00|G083A)

(Memorial Tower Buildin%)

Page 1, published 2020/03/09 10:02:11 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




HC SEMESTER 1 2020 CELCATLR

web publisher

Module timetable - MUSC3TA, MUSC3TA H1 (F) Music Theory & Perception 3A (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Thursday

Wks 6-14,
16-19,
2020/02/06
... 2020/05/
07

Module:
MUSC3TA
(MUSC3TA
H1 (F)
Music
Theory &
Perception
3A)

Room: DV:
MUSIC BM
Recital
room
(054]00|01-
005)
(Francis
Stock
Building)

Fri

Page 2, published 2020/03/09 10:02:11 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



