## HC SEMESTER 1 2020



## Module timetable - MUSC3TA, MUSC3TA H1 (F) Music Theory & Perception 3A (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday		Module: MU (MUSC3TA Theory & Pe Room: MTE (PIANO Sch ONLY) (020	2020/05/11 ISC3TA H1 (F) Music erception 3A) 3167 - 100-T nool of Music									
Tue												
Wed			Wks 6-14, 17-20, 2020/ 02/05 2020/05/13 Module: MUSC3TA (MUSC3TA H1 (F) Music Theory & Perception 3A) Room: MTB167 - 100-T (PIANO School of Music ONLY) (020 00 G083A) (Memorial Tower Building)									

## HC SEMESTER 1 2020



## Module timetable - MUSC3TA, MUSC3TA H1 (F) Music Theory & Perception 3A (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
							Wks 6-14, 16-19, 2020/02/06 2020/05/ 07					
Thursday							Module: MUSC3TA (MUSC3TA H1 (F) Music Theory & Perception 3A) Room: DV: MUSIC BM Recital room (054 00 01- 005) (Francis Stock Building)					
Елі												